
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
SJSU at SUU

Host: Southern Utah University
Date: February 6, 2015
Location: Cedar City, Utah (Centrum Arena)
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars Southern Utah University
  Balance Beam San Jose State
  Floor Exercise  
  All Around  

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  Southern Utah University 195.375 
2  San Jose State 193.975 

 

Southern Utah University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Scott Bauman

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Arlyn Amor   9.700      
 Jamie Armijo   9.825      
 Rochelle Bernier 9.825 9.700      
 Madyson Blake 9.725     9.725  
 Tyly Bozzuto 9.725 9.725 9.150    
 Virginia Brownsell 9.700     9.850  
 Ana Jaworski     9.800 9.850  
 Brittney Jensen       9.800  
 Danielle Ramirez 9.875 9.825 9.675    
 Sydney Townsend     9.075    
 Natalie Trejo     9.700 9.775  
 Stacie Webb 9.925   9.925 9.850  
 Kirsten Yee   9.850      
 Team Totals 49.075  48.925  48.250  49.125  195.375

 

San Jose State  (Top)
Head Coach:  Wayne Wright



Head Coach:  Wayne Wright
 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Cami Guyer 9.575 9.775 9.650 9.775 38.775
 Rachel Heinl 9.675 9.700      
 Alyssa Kaschak   8.900      
 Alyssa Montalban 9.675     9.700  
 Hannah Gilbert 9.650        
 Katie Won 9.650 9.725 9.000 9.750 38.125
 Maddie Herr 9.625 9.775 9.725 9.825 38.950
 Mackenzie Douglas   9.600   9.700  
 Amy Bellingham     9.550    
 Allison Bellingham     9.525    
 Gabby Kambur     9.825    
 Kiley Field       9.800  
 Team Totals 48.275  48.575  48.275  48.850  193.975

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Stacie Webb  Southern Utah University 9.925 
2  Danielle Ramirez  Southern Utah University 9.875 
3  Rochelle Bernier  Southern Utah University 9.825 
4  Tyly Bozzuto  Southern Utah University 9.725 
4  Madyson Blake  Southern Utah University 9.725 
6  Virginia Brownsell  Southern Utah University 9.700 
7  Alyssa Montalban  San Jose State 9.675 
7  Rachel Heinl  San Jose State 9.675 
9  Hannah Gilbert  San Jose State 9.650 
9  Katie Won  San Jose State 9.650 
11  Maddie Herr  San Jose State 9.625 
12  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.575 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kirsten Yee  Southern Utah University 9.850 
2  Danielle Ramirez  Southern Utah University 9.825 
2  Jamie Armijo  Southern Utah University 9.825 
4  Maddie Herr  San Jose State 9.775 
4  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.775 
6  Tyly Bozzuto  Southern Utah University 9.725 
6  Katie Won  San Jose State 9.725 
8  Rochelle Bernier  Southern Utah University 9.700 
8  Arlyn Amor  Southern Utah University 9.700 



8  Rachel Heinl  San Jose State 9.700 
11  Mackenzie Douglas  San Jose State 9.600 
12  Alyssa Kaschak  San Jose State 8.900 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Stacie Webb  Southern Utah University 9.925 
2  Gabby Kambur  San Jose State 9.825 
3  Ana Jaworski  Southern Utah University 9.800 
4  Maddie Herr  San Jose State 9.725 
5  Natalie Trejo  Southern Utah University 9.700 
6  Danielle Ramirez  Southern Utah University 9.675 
7  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.650 
8  Amy Bellingham  San Jose State 9.550 
9  Allison Bellingham  San Jose State 9.525 
10  Tyly Bozzuto  Southern Utah University 9.150 
11  Sydney Townsend  Southern Utah University 9.075 
12  Katie Won  San Jose State 9.000 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Virginia Brownsell  Southern Utah University 9.850 
1  Ana Jaworski  Southern Utah University 9.850 
1  Stacie Webb  Southern Utah University 9.850 
4  Maddie Herr  San Jose State 9.825 
5  Brittney Jensen  Southern Utah University 9.800 
5  Kiley Field  San Jose State 9.800 
7  Natalie Trejo  Southern Utah University 9.775 
7  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 9.775 
9  Katie Won  San Jose State 9.750 
10  Madyson Blake  Southern Utah University 9.725 
11  Mackenzie Douglas  San Jose State 9.700 
11  Alyssa Montalban  San Jose State 9.700 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Maddie Herr  San Jose State 38.950 
2  Cami Guyer  San Jose State 38.775 
3  Katie Won  San Jose State 38.125 


